503890616 06/27/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT3937265

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS FOR ASSIGNEE
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	503862562

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
PRAGMATIC PRINTING LTD.	06/08/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PRAGMATIC PRINTING LTD.	
Street Address:	NATIONAL CENTRE FOR PRINTABLE ELECTRONICS	
Internal Address:	THOMAS WRIGHT WAY NETPARK	
City:	SEDGEFIELD, DURHAM	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	TS21 3FG	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14378920

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (503)595-5301

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

503-595-5300 Phone:

Email: christine.wolfe@klarquist.com

JEFFREY HAENDLER, KLARQUIST SPARKMAN LLP Correspondent Name:

Address Line 1: 121 SW SALMON STREET, SUITE 1600

Address Line 2: ONE WORLD TRADE CENTER Address Line 4: PORTLAND, OREGON 97204-2988

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	5585-93563-01
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JEFFREY B. HAENDLER
SIGNATURE:	/Jeffrey B. Haendler/
DATE SIGNED:	06/27/2016

Total Attachments: 4

source=5585-93563-01 Assignmt resubmission#page1.tif source=5585-93563-01 Assignmt resubmission#page2.tif source=5585-93563-01 Assignmt resubmission#page3.tif

source=5585-93563-01 Assignmt resubmission#page4.tif

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

onic Version v1.1 EPAS ID: PAT3909211

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS FOR ASSIGNEE

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
PRAGMATIC PRINTING LTD.	06/08/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PRAGMATIC PRINTING LTD.
Street Address:	NATIONAL CENTRE FOR PRINTABLE ELECTRONICS
Internal Address:	THOMAS WRIGHT WAY NETPARK
City:	SEDGEFIELD, DURHAM
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM
Postal Code:	TS21 3FG

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14378920

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (503)595-5301

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 503-595-5300

Email: christine.wolfe@klarquist.com

Correspondent Name: JEFFREY HAENDLER, KLARQUIST SPARKMAN LLP

Address Line 1: 121 SW SALMON STREET, SUITE 1600

Address Line 2: ONE WORLD TRADE CENTER
Address Line 4: PORTLAND, OREGON 97204-2988

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	5585-93563-01
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JEFFREY B. HAENDLER
SIGNATURE:	/Jeffrey B. Haendler/
DATE SIGNED:	06/08/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=5585-93563-01_ChangeofAddress Assignmt#page1.tif

For the following application:

U.S. Patent Application No. 14/378,920

Filing Date: August 14, 2014 Docket No. 5585-93563-01

Please change the address for Assignee, Pragmatic Printing Ltd. from:

Pragmatic Printing Ltd. ideaSpace, Centerprise Centre 3 Charles Babbage Road Cambridge United Kingdom CB30GT

to the following:

Pragmatic Printing Ltd.
National Centre for Printable Electronics
Thomas Wright Way NETPark
Sedgefield, Durham
United Kingdom TS21 3FG

Respectfully submitted,

KLARQUIST SPARKMAN, LLP

One World Trade Center, Suite 1600

121 S.W. Salmon Street Portland, Oregon 97204

Telephone: (503) 595-5300 Facsimile: (503) 595-5301 Jeffrey B. Haendler

Registration No. 43,652

For the following application:

U.S. Patent Application No. 14/378,920

Filing Date: August 14, 2014 Docket No. 5585-93563-01

Please change the address for Assignee, Pragmatic Printing Ltd. from:

Pragmatic Printing Ltd. ideaSpace, Centerprise Centre 3 Charles Babbage Road Cambridge United Kingdom CB30GT

to the following:

Pragmatic Printing Ltd.
National Centre for Printable Electronics
Thomas Wright Way NETPark
Sedgefield, Durham
United Kingdom TS21 3FG

Respectfully submitted,

KLARQUIST SPARKMAN, LLP

One World Trade Center, Suite 1600

121 S.W. Salmon Street Portland, Oregon 97204

Telephone: (503) 595-5300 Facsimile: (503) 595-5301

By /Jeffrey B. Haendler/

Jeffrey B. Haendler Registration No. 43,652

PATENT
RECORDED: 06/08/2016 REEL: 039071 FRAME: 0143